KA
admotec
Advanced Motion Technology
High performance, cost-effective 1Vpp
Sine/Cosine output magnetic encoders
for harsh or difficult environments.
Admotec KA Series analog-output magnetic encoders
provide high performance in measurement and feedback

systems. Large (1.5mm) airgap provides easy installation
and maintenance for many applications.
KAL1200 ORDERING INFORMATION
admotec
Advanced Motion Technology
* All dimensions in mm.
L A R G E  G A P  E N C O D E R
S E R I E S  K A L 1 2 0 0  A N D  K A L 2 2 0 0
KAL12 ■ ■ - ■ ■ - ■ ■
Wheel Size
29 = 29.0mm
41 = 40.5mm
Resolution (CPR)
32
Bore (ØB)
06 =  6mm
08 =  8mm
10 =  10mm
25 =  1⁄4"
31 =  5⁄16"
38 =  3⁄8"Other resolutions available.
 7.8
 36.0
 1
6.
0
 6
.0
 30.0
 15.0
Ø 3.5 , 2X J1
 7.0 , 2X
S+ S– C+ C– 0V 5V  1.6
C

interface directly to many drive systems to provide high
performance for critical applications.
KAS1000 ORDERING INFORMATION
KAS1■ ■ ■ - ■ ■ ■ - ■ ■
Channels
2 = A, B
3 = A, B, Z
Wheel Size
29 = 29.0mm
41 = 40.5mm
Resolution (CPR)
KAS1x29: 90
KAS1x41: 128
Bore (ØB)
06 =  6mm
08 =  8mm
10 =  10mm
25 =  1⁄4"
31 =  5⁄16"
38 =  3⁄8"
 1
6.
0
 6
.0
 15.0
 1.6
Ø 3.5 , 2X
 7.0 , 2X
0.30 ±0.20
J1
S+ S– C+ C– Z+ Z– 0V 5V
 30.0
 36.0
B
ot
to
m
 o
f b
oa
rd
no
m
in
al
ly
 a
lig
ne
d
to
 c
en
te
r
of
 w
he
el
.
 7.8
 7.8
ØB
ØB
KAS1341 KAS1229
 4
0.